LIGNE 3
vers HECTOR OTTO
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Monday to Friday

12 13 14 15
13 11 08 04
21 25 22 19
43 40 37 35
58 56 52 b

Saturday

12 13 14 15
06 11 01 06
23 28 19 21
39 43 36
99 54

16
04
19
39
o1

16
11
28
45

17
04
19
35
50

17
02
20
31
54

Sundays and public holidays
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Schedules subject to change at any time without notice.

Consult real-time timetables at stops

Further information at www.cam.me or on 97 70 22 22
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Stop
OBSERVATOIRE

FONTVIEILLE C.CIAL
PORT DE FONTVIEILLE
STADE NAUTIQUE
PRINCESSE ANTOINETTE
PLACE STE-DEVOTE
PRINCESSE FLORESTINE
PLACE D'ARMES MC BAR
CIMETIERE

PASTEUR

ATHANEE

HOPITAL

OBSERVATOIRE

PARC PRINCESSE
ANTOINETTE

BOSIO

BELGIQUE
MONEGHETTI
ROTONDES

VILLA PALOMA-MUSEE
ENGELIN

HECTOR OTTO

AUTOBUS
DE MONACO



